2023

thedule
of Events

Thursday, April 13

Come-See-Me Parade

Friday, April 14
Musical Mania

Chalk on Main

Beach Bash

Saturday, April 15
Come-See-Me Fun Run
Come-See-Me 5K & 10K
Healthy Kids Zone

Mayor’s Frog Jump

Gourmet Gardens

Cornhole Throwdown

Hops at the Park
Come-See-Me Movie Night

Sunday, April 16

Sundaes with Glen & Mother Goose

Monday, April 17

Glencairn Garden Entertainment
Coloring Contest Awards Ceremony
Glencairn Garden Entertainment

Tuesday, April 18

Come-See-Me Golf Classic

Glencairn Garden Entertainment
Glencairn Garden Entertainment

6:30pm

4:30-6:30pm
4:30-7pm
5:30-10pm

7:30am
8am
10am-12pm
10am-2pm
1lam-4pm
1lam
1-6pm
8-10pm

2-5pm

12-1:30pm
5:30pm
6-7:30pm

8am
Registration
10am Start
12-1:30pm
6-7:30pm



Wednesday, April 19

Glencairn Garden Entertainment 12-1:30pm
Teddy Bear Tea Party 4-5pm
Glencairn Garden Entertainment 6-7:30pm
Thursday, April 20

Glencairn Garden Entertainment 12-1:30pm
Glencairn Garden Entertainment 6-7:30pm
Broadway Night 6:30pm
Friday, April 21

Moonlight Jazz & Blues 6-10pm
Barbeque Cook-off

Anything But Butts Sales 6:30pm

until sold out

Saturday, April 22
Everything Trucks! 9am-12pm
Barbeque Cookoff Judging 10am
Barbeque Cook-off Sales 3pm until
sold out
Tailgate Party 3-10pm
Skydiving Exhibition 6:45pm
Fireworks Extravaganza 9pm

Ongoing Events:

Coloring Contest

All entries must be uploaded online or through the CSM
Festival app by 8pm on Thursday, April 13

Photo Contest
Enter on the CSM Festival App only from April 13 through
April 24. Voting begins the week following.

Souvenir Sales

Check our website and app for CSM events with souvenir
sales. Souvenirs also for sale at Freeman’s Dry Cleaning
and Hickory Post.

Complete event info at
www.comeseeme.org, or on
the CSM Festival app!




